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PEUGEOT INVEST

ISIN:  FR0000064784

Overview

2024/09/03 16:26:31

Price
77.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6478
137.50
-2.40% (-1.90) 125.00
112,50
FR0000064784 r\
PEUG 100.00 rl{ %
Euronext Paris \
EUR 87.50
Financial
1,976 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

77.10 EUR (25)
77.50 EUR (112)
79.20 EUR
79.40 EUR
77.00 EUR
79.30 EUR
78.232975 EUR
5,304
414,948.00

170

3

6250 %

50.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000064784&ID_NOTATION=45201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000064784&ID_NOTATION=45201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=856678e21fa3c3920d46881474634eedfe6d5f3e65513b861f0f45ae21bb6b6b&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34feb6d2c719e22c4&time=1725461012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eada122ab1bc5d6501dcc450461e5f4a5b81cd66c43624ceade7651e2d74c0a7&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82e2dcdcadea86794&time=1725461012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cf819954cae88b0317c8132bf85be48871c24d6b25f01a911d719438e432de0&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02febac9434838208&time=1725461012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cea8a276ed77e66b2a5477695652ed146a293f8ddc12862350b6cd65aa2eeb8&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=482cf2837758e9715&time=1725461012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0154660a0ada854ade7da5a45c47829e4f8219ee07074722291c95535df9a083&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af63f4c30ed0ebfec&time=1725461012&tool=RSC

PEUGEOT INVEST

Details

2024/09/03 16:26:31

Price
77.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.40% (-1.90)

ISIN FR0000064784
Symbol PEUG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,976 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 77.10 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 77.50 EUR (112)
Open 79.20 EUR
High 79.40 EUR
Low 77.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 79.30 EUR
VWAP 78.232975 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,304
Trading volume 414,948.00
Number of trades 170
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.711% -22.71% -32.22%
Perf (abs.) -23.30 -23.30 -37.70
Beta 1.20 1.07 1.19
Volatility 26.33 23.13 27.99

CESKAS

spofitelna

137.50
125.00
112.50
100.00
87.50 \
75.00

6250 k

50.00

|
kmﬁw |
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%

2020

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PEUGEOT INVEST

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/

Time

5288

08:04

08:59

09:10

15:41

Price

77.30 EUR

79.80 EUR

78.75 EUR

78.30 EUR

89.13 USD

119.60 EUR (2024/03/21
76.70 EUR (2024/08/05
119.60 EUR (2024/03/21
76.70 EUR (2024/08/05

Trading

80.56 EUR (5,460
82.65 EUR (5,355
96.82 EUR (5,347

)
)
)
99.65 EUR (5,379)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3746192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8416629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21210669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21210669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12901438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112410053

PEUGEOT INVEST

08/13

Euronext Paris 2024/ 16:26 77.40 EUR 0.41 170
09/03

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 78.50 EUR 0.00 1
09/03

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225899

PEUGEOT INVEST

Company profile

Company Logo

Peugect @

Contact Details
PEUGEOT INVEST SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Robert Peugeot

Pascaline Peugeot
de Dreuzy

Anne Lange

Armand Peugeot

Beatrice Cossa-
Dumurgier

Camille Roncoroni

Dominique Netter

Edouard Peugeot

Georges Chodron
de Courcel

Luce Gendry

Marie-Frangoise
Walbaum

Michel Giannuzi

Rodolphe Peugeot

Sophie Banzet-
Bérets

Thierry Mabille de
Poncheville

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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